Wilson High School’s

Back-to-School Night

Monday, September 18, 2017

6:30 PM

Welcome parents! Please join us for Back-to-School Night on Monday, September 18, 2017. The program
for the evening will begin at 6:30 pm. Principal Brian Chatard will welcome you to the new school year.
You will then have an opportunity to meet with your son’s/daughter’s teachers in their classroom; you
can find out more about programs, curriculum and the layout of Wilson High School.

After the presentation in the auditorium, Period 1 will begin promptly at 6:50 pm. Each period will be
ten minutes in length, with a five-minute passing time to get to the next class.

Filling out the schedule form is very important this year since we will not be printing out student’s
schedules. Counselors will also be available in the hall across from the Main Office after the presentation
in the Auditorium.

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Period 7

Period 8

Wilson Administrators:
Brian Chatard, Principal

TIME

6:30-6:45

6:50-7:00

7:05-7:15

7:20-7:30

7:35-7:45

7:50-8:00

8:05-8:15

8:20-8:30

8:35-8:45

SUBJECT/ROOM/TEACHER

Auditorium

Counselors:
Student Last Names A-C: Sheila Kendall

Maude Lamont, Vice Principal Student Last Names D-H: Keith Brown
Dr. Sara Gandarilla, Vice Principal Student Last Names [-M: Julie Fleming
Dr. Jason Breaker, Vice Principal Student Last Names N-Sn: Danny Bradach

Student Last Names So-Z: Kathryn Wolf/Lauren Files



