## Wilson High School's

# Back-to-School Night

# Monday, September 18, 2017

## 6:30 PM

Welcome parents! Please join us for Back-to-School Night on Monday, September 18, 2017. The program for the evening will begin at 6:30 pm. Principal Brian Chatard will welcome you to the new school year. You will then have an opportunity to meet with your son's/daughter's teachers in their classroom; you can find out more about programs, curriculum and the layout of Wilson High School.

After the presentation in the auditorium, Period 1 will begin promptly at 6:50 pm. Each period will be ten minutes in length, with a five-minute passing time to get to the next class.

Filling out the schedule form is very important this year since we will not be printing out student's schedules. Counselors will also be available in the hall across from the Main Office after the presentation in the Auditorium.

	TIME	SUBJECT/ROOM/TEACHER
	6:30-6:45	Auditorium
Period 1	6:50-7:00	
Period 2	7:05-7:15	
Period 3	7:20-7:30	
Period 4	7:35-7:45	
Period 5	7:50-8:00	
Period 6	8:05-8:15	
Period 7	8:20-8:30	
Period 8	8:35-8:45	

### **Wilson Administrators:**

Brian Chatard, Principal Maude Lamont, Vice Principal Dr. Sara Gandarilla, Vice Principal Dr. Jason Breaker, Vice Principal

#### **Counselors:**

Student Last Names A-C: Sheila Kendall Student Last Names D-H: Keith Brown Student Last Names I-M: Julie Fleming Student Last Names N-Sn: Danny Bradach

Student Last Names So-Z: Kathryn Wolf/Lauren Files